Nom

Bey

Guliyev
ZENNER
BALTZER
CARRILLO
ASSAKALI
BAZIN
Fassel
SCHARTZ
van der Velden
Foisil

Foisil
Meshaikin
Meshaikin
Richard
WANG
WANG
SZENTES
SZENTES
KOSMICKI
KLEIN
GANGLOFF
ROTHE
FILIPOZZI
DEFAUCHY
CAZES
MULLER
SENGTHAVISAY
BEGUIN
FERBACH
JOTZ
SCHERNO

Prénom
Steven
Altan
Gilles
Yoan
Jeremy
Hani
Lucas
Enzo
ALAIN
Alain
Eva
Marie
Grigorii
Ivan
Gaston
Ruizhe
Elie
Eden
Dorian
Thomas
Timon
Laurent
Raphaél
Justin
Claude
Arthur
Clément
Bounmy
Loic
Hubert
Thibault

Francis

Liste des inscrits, au 8 octobre.

Attention : 4 jours avant la majoration

Club

Kaissa Echecs

C.E. Strasbourg

Club Echecs Mertzwiller

C.E. de la Mossig

Echec et Mat Forbach

Mulhouse Philidor

Club d'Echecs de Bischheim

Club d'Echecs de Bischheim
Luxembourg

Echiquier Spinalien

Balagna Chess Club

Balagna Chess Club

Bischwiller

Bischwiller

Club ELO

Bischwiller

Bischwiller

Club ELO

Club ELO

Fontainebleau-Avon

Allemagne

Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim
C.E. de Haguenau

C.E. Strasbourg

C.E. de la Mossig

Club ELO

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim
La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim

Type

Adulte
Jeune
Adulte
Jeune
Adulte
Jeune
Jeune
Jeune
Adulte
Adulte
Jeune
Jeune
Jeune
Jeune
Adulte
Jeune
Jeune
Jeune
Jeune
Adulte
Jeune
Adulte
Adulte
Adulte
Adulte
Jeune
Jeune
Jeune
Jeune
Adulte
Jeune

Adulte

Numéro FFE
T57746
T52154
X13497
S52184
H01525
W58559
X53067
X53068

FIDE 4000765
Y53664
V59266
V69986
U53433
U53432
W57875
V59979
V72008
U52153
V55085
T56976

FIDE 34651713
V58622
W59501
J51138
J51501
Y57491
V62304
V78027
N52772
L51252
Y52279
X07409

ELO
1707 F
1623 F
1723 F
2003 F
1983 F
1616 F
1299 E
1299 E
2043 F
1851 F
1504 F
1435 F
1399 E
1530 F
1299 E
1455 F
1423 F
1299 E
1299 E
1636 F
1747 F
1650 F
1458 F
1715F
1399 E
1299 E
1299 E
1829 F
1735 F
1478 F
1299 E
1587 F



VIRION

GERTHOFFERT

HUBER
BRANDEL
ZUo
FELDER
SCHULTZ
BLANC
SCHNEIDER
RICHERT
UNTERNEHR
KLOSEK
SCHERER
SCHERER

Régine

Jean-Marie

Gabriel
Léo
Leon
Jerome
Victor
Grégory
Sylvain
Jean-Marc
Gabin
Louise
Thomas

David

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim Adulte
La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim Adulte
La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim Jeune
llikirch-Graffenstaden Adulte

C E Bruche- Ergersheim- Molsheim Jeune

Club d'Echecs Erstein Adulte
Club ELO Adulte
C.E. Strasbourg Adulte

Club Echecs Mertzwiller - Niederbro Adulte

La Prise en Passant-Mommenheim Adulte

Club ELO Jeune
Club d'Echecs de Mundolsheim Jeune
Club ELO Jeune
Club ELO Jeune

E00081
H03213
X58916
C52786
564803
X01186
K55431
X53436
S53016
X51884
U53361
S52660
W58826
W58824

1577 F
1679 F
1299 E
1911 F
1513 F
1974 F
1753 F
1405 F
1476 F
1399 E
1299 E
1490 F
1299 E
1299 E



